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2018 South Australian Senior Order of Merit - GROSS

Values Comp Round

0  Comp Rank  Round Gross Points

Total  

Round 

Gross 

Points

Rank Surname 1st Name Club R
o

u
n

d
s

Season 

Cat

Rd  1 

SLGC

Rd  2 

BGC

Rd  3 

MOGC

Rd  4 

TTGGC

Rd  5 

VGC

Rd  6 

FHGC

Rd  7 

WLGC

Rd  8 

GGC

Rd  9 

RAGC

Rd 11 

LGC

Rd  1 

SLGC

Rd  2 

BGC

Rd  3 

MOGC

Rd  4 

TTGGC

Rd  5 

VGC

Rd  6 

FHGC

Rd  7 

WLGC

Rd  8 

GGC

Rd  9 

RAGC

Rd 11 

LGC

1 Turner Nigel Links Lady Bay 2 3 1 77.50 93.75 171.25

2 Davey John Tea Tree Gully 2 1 5 100.00 67.50 167.50

3 Cordina Norm Tea Tree Gully 2 5 1 70.00 93.75 163.75

4 Parker Ken Kooyonga 2 7 5 62.50 67.50 130.00

5 Brown Ken Tea Tree Gully 2 Sup Snr 8 4 55.00 75.00 130.00

6 Smith Trevor Naracoorte 2 8 5 55.00 67.50 122.50

7 Cooper Alan Mt Osmond 2 Sup Snr 5 13 70.00 46.25 116.25

8 Hill Brenton South Lakes 2 Sup Snr 3 15 77.50 37.50 115.00

9 Lindner Bruce Kooyonga 2 2 20 87.50 23.75 111.25

10 Zantvoort John Mt Barker-Hahndorf 2 13 8 42.50 57.50 100.00

11 Lane Eric Grange 2 Sup Snr 13 11 42.50 51.25 93.75

12 Griffiths Mark Grange 2 13 15 42.50 37.50 80.00

13 Alexander Ian Tea Tree Gully 1 3 80.00 80.00

14 Winslow William Grange 2 Sup Snr 8 20 55.00 23.75 78.75

15 Keogh John Glenelg 2 8 29 55.00 6.50 61.50

16 Whittaker Gordon Mt Barker-Hahndorf 2 Sup Snr 8 29 55.00 6.50 61.50

17 Ross Steve South Lakes 2 27 11 8.75 51.25 60.00

18 Amor Shane Grange 1 8 57.50 57.50

19 Lewis David Blackwood 1 8 57.50 57.50

20 Richards Michael Tea Tree Gully 2 Sup Snr 24 15 17.50 37.50 55.00

21 Coles Nigel The Vines 2 Sup Snr 24 15 17.50 37.50 55.00

22 Marshall Laurence Blackwood 1 13 46.25 46.25

23 Timmins Anthony Kooyonga 2 Sup Snr 13 35 42.50 1.40 43.90

24 Humphries Wayne Glenelg 1 Sup Snr 13 42.50 42.50

25 Macmillan Alex Grange 2 Sup Snr 61 15 0.50 37.50 38.00

26 Elliott Lindsay Blackwood 2 18 29 31.25 6.50 37.75

27 Smith Phillip Tea Tree Gully 2 18 40 31.25 0.50 31.75

28 Gale Wayne Tea Tree Gully 1 18 31.25 31.25

29 Baulderstone Neil Mt Barker-Hahndorf 1 18 31.25 31.25

30 Long Andrew Mt Osmond 2 48 20 0.50 23.75 24.25

31 Hill John Mt Osmond 1 Sup Snr 22 23.75 23.75

32 Godsmark Colin South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 22 23.75 23.75

33 Clark Trevor Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 20 23.75 23.75

34 Romeo, Andrew Blackwood 1 20 23.75 23.75

35 Parry-Jones Keith Blackwood 1 20 23.75 23.75

36 Hogben Michael Blackwood 2 Sup Snr 27 26 8.75 15.00 23.75

37 Claxton Chris Blackwood 2 Sup Snr 24 35 17.50 1.40 18.90

38 Bruce Glen Mt Barker-Hahndorf 2 Sup Snr 27 29 8.75 6.50 15.25

39 Ashby Phil Links Lady Bay 2 Sup Snr 44 27 0.50 11.25 11.75

40 Andy Colin West Lakes 1 27 11.25 11.25

41 Roberts Jack Grange 2 Sup Snr 33 29 4.00 6.50 10.50

42 Anderson John Kooyonga 2 Sup Snr 27 40 8.75 0.50 9.25

43 Freeman Reg South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 27 8.75 8.75

44 Crawford Robert Tea Tree Gully 1 27 8.75 8.75

45 Barry Stuart Blackwood 1 29 6.50 6.50

46 Lindner Gary South Lakes 1 33 4.00 4.00
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47 Michelmore Keith Victor Harbor 1 Sup Snr 33 4.00 4.00

48 France Greg SA Prison Officers 2 36 59 1.00 0.50 1.50

49 Carter Jeremy Blackwood 1 35 1.40 1.40

50 Humphries Wayne Glenelg 1 Sup Snr 35 1.40 1.40

51 Donaldson Phil Blackwood 1 35 1.40 1.40

52 Peek Darryl South Lakes 2 51 64 0.50 0.50 1.00

53 Sangster Malcolm West Lakes 2 71 56 0.50 0.50 1.00

54 Bain Eric Willunga 2 73 67 0.50 0.50 1.00

55 Kreuzer Martin Flagstaff Hill 2 Sup Snr 61 47 0.50 0.50 1.00

56 Pridmore Roger Naracoorte 1 36 1.00 1.00

57 Reynolds John Tea Tree Gully 1 Sup Snr 36 1.00 1.00

58 Baumanis Ansi South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 36 1.00 1.00

59 Meyer Kym Grange 2 40 68 0.50 0.50 1.00

60 Cox Brian McCracken 2 Sup Snr 56 47 0.50 0.50 1.00

61 Cartwright Kevin South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 51 0.50 0.50

62 Seret Dirk Mt Osmond 1 Sup Snr 54 0.50 0.50

63 Edsall Philip Tea Tree Gully 1 Sup Snr 52 0.50 0.50

64 Starrs Paul Flagstaff Hill 1 Sup Snr 46 0.50 0.50

65 Ashby Geoff Peterborough 1 Sup Snr 40 0.50 0.50

66 Mueller Kym Glenelg 1 Sup Snr 77 0.50 0.50

67 Gillard John South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 64 0.50 0.50

68 Quintel, Paul Grange 1 43 0.50 0.50

69 Williams Stuart South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 48 0.50 0.50

70 Williamson John Mt Barker-Hahndorf 1 Sup Snr 64 0.50 0.50

71 Ullinger John Grange 1 60 0.50 0.50

72 Warren Jamie South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 56 0.50 0.50

73 Watson Geoff Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 66 0.50 0.50

74 Thompson Gary Links Lady Bay 1 60 0.50 0.50

75 Fitzpatrick Mark Qantas Golf Club 1 65 0.50 0.50

76 Williams Cyril South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 44 0.50 0.50

77 Griffin Graham South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 65 0.50 0.50

78 Back Peter Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 52 0.50 0.50

79 Thomas Allan Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 54 0.50 0.50

80 Reynolds John Tea Tree Gully 1 Sup Snr 68 0.50 0.50

81 Roberts Rodney Blackwood 1 58 0.50 0.50

82 Caveney Michael Tea Tree Gully 1 Sup Snr 51 0.50 0.50

83 Trigg Daynor Blackwood 1 40 0.50 0.50

84 Bradbrook John Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 62 0.50 0.50

85 Vallejo Paul Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 47 0.50 0.50

86 Campbell, Richard Blackwood 1 45 0.50 0.50

87 Hall Leon South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 48 0.50 0.50

88 Parkes Russell Victor Harbor 1 Sup Snr 44 0.50 0.50

89 Bockman David South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 76 0.50 0.50

90 Mcdonald Alan South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 67 0.50 0.50

91 Chapman Kevin South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 51 0.50 0.50

92 Mckendry Harry South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 56 0.50 0.50
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93 Gilleade John Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 40 0.50 0.50

94 Short John Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 47 0.50 0.50

95 Hudson John South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 68 0.50 0.50

96 Hewson Russell Mt Barker-Hahndorf 1 Sup Snr 47 0.50 0.50

97 Jones Bob Cr South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 44 0.50 0.50

98 Harrison Michael Glenelg 1 63 0.50 0.50

99 Deboer Peter Blackwood 1 56 0.50 0.50

100 Mossop David South Lakes 1 72 0.50 0.50

101 Roberts James South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 61 0.50 0.50

102 Reynolds John The Grange 1 Sup Snr 56 0.50 0.50

103 Sidhu Singh South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 68 0.50 0.50

104 Summers Malcolm South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 74 0.50 0.50

105 Silcox Terry South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 74 0.50 0.50

106 Fairbairn Tony Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 69 0.50 0.50

107 Smith Graeme Kooyonga 1 Sup Snr 40 0.50 0.50

108 Kelton Andrew Links Lady Bay 1 51 0.50 0.50

109 Na Jung Grange 1 Sup Snr 43 0.50 0.50

110 Philpott, Clive Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 61 0.50 0.50

111 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)(blank)
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2018 South Australian Senior Order of Merit - NET

Values Comp Round

0 Round Rank  Round Points

Total  Round 

Points

Rank Surname 1st Name Club R
o

u
n

d
s

Season 

Cat

Rd  1 

SLGC

Rd  2 

BGC

Rd  3 

MOGC

Rd  4 

TTGGC

Rd  5 

VGC

Rd  6 

FHGC

Rd  7 

WLGC

Rd  8 

GGC

Rd  9 

RAGC

Rd 11 

LGC

Rd  1 
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Rd  2 

BGC

Rd  3 

MOGC

Rd  4 

TTGGC

Rd  5 

VGC

Rd  6 

FHGC

Rd  7 

WLGC

Rd  8 

GGC

Rd  9 

RAGC

Rd 11 

LGC

1 Brown Ken Tea Tree Gully 2 Sup Snr 16 2 36.25 87.50 123.75

2 Donaldson Phil Blackwood 1 1 100.00 100.00

3 Mueller Kym Glenelg 1 Sup Snr 1 100.00 100.00

4 Cartwright Kevin South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 2 87.50 87.50

5 Cooper Alan Mt Osmond 2 Sup Snr 6 23 63.33 18.75 82.08

6 Baumanis Ansi South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 3 80.00 80.00

7 Whittaker Gordon Mt Barker-Hahndorf 2 Sup Snr 4 30 73.75 5.50 79.25

8 Lane Eric Grange 2 Sup Snr 20 6 20.00 57.86 77.86

9 Parker Ken Kooyonga 2 20 6 20.00 57.86 77.86

10 Amor Shane Grange 1 3 75.83 75.83

11 Lewis David Blackwood 1 3 75.83 75.83

12 Alexander Ian Tea Tree Gully 1 3 75.83 75.83

13 Hill Brenton South Lakes 2 Sup Snr 6 27 63.33 10.50 73.83

14 Mckendry Harry South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 4 73.75 73.75

15 Turner Nigel Links Lady Bay 2 29 6 6.00 57.86 63.86

16 Freeman Reg South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 6 63.33 63.33

17 Long Andrew Mt Osmond 2 51 6 0.50 57.86 58.36

18 Parry-Jones Keith Blackwood 1 6 57.86 57.86

19 Clark Trevor Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 6 57.86 57.86

20 Marshall Laurence Blackwood 1 6 57.86 57.86

21 Griffiths Mark Grange 2 12 27 46.25 10.50 56.75

22 France Greg SA Prison Officers 2 9 55 55.00 0.50 55.50

23 Gillard John South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 9 55.00 55.00

24 Warren Jamie South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 9 55.00 55.00

25 Smith Trevor Naracoorte 2 29 13 6.00 43.75 49.75

26 Peek Darryl South Lakes 2 12 67 46.25 0.50 46.75

27 Jones Bob Cr South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 12 46.25 46.25

28 Godsmark Colin South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 12 46.25 46.25

29 Cordina Norm Tea Tree Gully 2 46 13 0.50 43.75 44.25

30 Macmillan Alex Grange 2 Sup Snr 73 13 0.50 43.75 44.25

31 Carter Jeremy Blackwood 1 13 43.75 43.75

32 Winslow William Grange 2 Sup Snr 16 30 36.25 5.50 41.75

33 Lindner Bruce Kooyonga 2 16 47 36.25 0.50 36.75

34 Chapman Kevin South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 16 36.25 36.25

35 Zantvoort John Mt Barker-Hahndorf 2 36 17 0.70 31.25 31.95

36 Barry Stuart Blackwood 1 17 31.25 31.25

37 Short John Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 17 31.25 31.25

38 Trigg Daynor Blackwood 1 17 31.25 31.25

39 Romeo, Andrew Blackwood 1 17 31.25 31.25

40 Back Peter Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 17 31.25 31.25

41 Coles Nigel The Vines 2 Sup Snr 29 23 6.00 18.75 24.75

42 Anderson John Kooyonga 2 Sup Snr 20 36 20.00 0.90 20.90

43 Timmins Anthony Kooyonga 2 Sup Snr 20 47 20.00 0.50 20.50

44 Claxton Chris Blackwood 2 Sup Snr 20 41 20.00 0.50 20.50

45 Roberts James South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 20 20.00 20.00

46 Gilleade John Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 20 20.00 20.00

47 Williams Cyril South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 20 20.00 20.00
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48 Pridmore Roger Naracoorte 1 20 20.00 20.00

49 Sangster Malcolm West Lakes 2 62 23 0.50 18.75 19.25

50 Andy Colin West Lakes 1 23 18.75 18.75

51 Hogben Michael Blackwood 2 Sup Snr 29 27 6.00 10.50 16.50

52 Cox Brian McCracken 2 Sup Snr 29 30 6.00 5.50 11.50

53 Davey John Tea Tree Gully 2 29 36 6.00 0.90 6.90

54 Roberts Jack Grange 2 Sup Snr 36 30 0.70 5.50 6.20

55 Ross Steve South Lakes 2 62 30 0.50 5.50 6.00

56 Humphries Wayne Glenelg 1 Sup Snr 29 6.00 6.00

57 Ashby Phil Links Lady Bay 2 Sup Snr 58 30 0.50 5.50 6.00

58 Kreuzer Martin Flagstaff Hill 2 Sup Snr 51 36 0.50 0.90 1.40

59 Smith Phillip Tea Tree Gully 2 36 52 0.70 0.50 1.20

60 Keogh John Glenelg 2 46 55 0.50 0.50 1.00

61 Richards Michael Tea Tree Gully 2 Sup Snr 62 43 0.50 0.50 1.00

62 Meyer Kym Grange 2 67 68 0.50 0.50 1.00

63 Bruce Glen Mt Barker-Hahndorf 2 Sup Snr 46 43 0.50 0.50 1.00

64 Elliott Lindsay Blackwood 2 46 47 0.50 0.50 1.00

65 Bain Eric Willunga 2 62 62 0.50 0.50 1.00

66 Na Jung Grange 1 Sup Snr 36 0.90 0.90

67 Deboer Peter Blackwood 1 36 0.90 0.90

68 Baulderstone Neil Mt Barker-Hahndorf 1 36 0.70 0.70

69 Mossop David South Lakes 1 36 0.70 0.70

70 Williams Stuart South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 36 0.70 0.70

71 Sidhu Singh South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 36 0.70 0.70

72 Lindner Gary South Lakes 1 36 0.70 0.70

73 Reynolds John Tea Tree Gully 1 Sup Snr 36 0.70 0.70

74 Hudson John South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 36 0.70 0.70

75 Smith Graeme Kooyonga 1 Sup Snr 51 0.50 0.50

76 Griffin Graham South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 67 0.50 0.50

77 Fitzpatrick Mark Qantas Golf Club 1 51 0.50 0.50

78 Kelton Andrew Links Lady Bay 1 71 0.50 0.50

79 Campbell, Richard Blackwood 1 43 0.50 0.50

80 Fairbairn Tony Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 68 0.50 0.50

81 Hall Leon South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 58 0.50 0.50

82 Crawford Robert Tea Tree Gully 1 58 0.50 0.50

83 Edsall Philip Tea Tree Gully 1 Sup Snr 58 0.50 0.50

84 Harrison Michael Glenelg 1 58 0.50 0.50

85 Mcdonald Alan South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 71 0.50 0.50

86 Humphries Wayne Glenelg 1 Sup Snr 52 0.50 0.50

87 Reynolds John The Grange 1 Sup Snr 58 0.50 0.50

88 Caveney Michael Tea Tree Gully 1 Sup Snr 62 0.50 0.50

89 Summers Malcolm South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 77 0.50 0.50

90 Parkes Russell Victor Harbor 1 Sup Snr 51 0.50 0.50

91 Thomas Allan Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 55 0.50 0.50

92 Roberts Rodney Blackwood 1 41 0.50 0.50

93 Watson Geoff Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 47 0.50 0.50
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94 Seret Dirk Mt Osmond 1 Sup Snr 64 0.50 0.50

95 Gale Wayne Tea Tree Gully 1 46 0.50 0.50

96 Reynolds John Tea Tree Gully 1 Sup Snr 67 0.50 0.50

97 Bradbrook John Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 62 0.50 0.50

98 Ullinger John Grange 1 65 0.50 0.50

99 Starrs Paul Flagstaff Hill 1 Sup Snr 51 0.50 0.50

100 Thompson Gary Links Lady Bay 1 74 0.50 0.50

101 Quintel, Paul Grange 1 43 0.50 0.50

102 Ashby Geoff Peterborough 1 Sup Snr 74 0.50 0.50

103 Williamson John Mt Barker-Hahndorf 1 Sup Snr 65 0.50 0.50

104 Hill John Mt Osmond 1 Sup Snr 51 0.50 0.50

105 Silcox Terry South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 67 0.50 0.50

106 Michelmore Keith Victor Harbor 1 Sup Snr 51 0.50 0.50

107 Hewson Russell Mt Barker-Hahndorf 1 Sup Snr 58 0.50 0.50

108 Bockman David South Lakes 1 Sup Snr 76 0.50 0.50

109 Vallejo Paul Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 52 0.50 0.50

110 Philpott, Clive Blackwood 1 Sup Snr 58 0.50 0.50

111 (blank) (blank) (blank) (blank)(blank)


